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Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:12:43

Page:1 of 1

Registered Voters 63277 - Cards Cast 11482    18.15% Num. Report Precinct 20 - Num. Reporting 20    100.00%

ROSWELL MUNICIPAL JUDGE
Polling ABM AIP1 AIP2 PRO Total

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0  %
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 63277) 7564 257 0 3649 12 11482 18.1  %
Total Votes 6794 245 0 3347 9 10395
B. HANSFORD (I) 5190 178 0 2652 7 8027 77.22%
P. MANSELL 1577 67 0 683 2 2329 22.41%
Write-in Votes 27 0 0 12 0 39 0.38%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P1
Polling ABM AIP1 AIP2 PRO Total

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0  %
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 63277) 7564 257 0 3649 12 11482 18.1  %
Total Votes 7348 252 0 3579 9 11188
D. HORTON 3232 129 0 1463 6 4830 43.17%
M. ZAPATA (I) 4104 123 0 2113 3 6343 56.69%
Write-in Votes 12 0 0 3 0 15 0.13%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P2
Polling ABM AIP1 AIP2 PRO Total

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0  %
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 63277) 7564 257 0 3649 12 11482 18.1  %
Total Votes 7369 252 0 3593 9 11223
M. PALERMO (I) 4456 161 0 2256 6 6879 61.29%
G. SMITH 2887 90 0 1332 3 4312 38.42%
Write-in Votes 26 1 0 5 0 32 0.29%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P3
Polling ABM AIP1 AIP2 PRO Total

Number of Precincts 20 20 20 20 20 20
Precincts Reporting 20 20 20 20 20 20 100.0  %
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 63277) 7564 257 0 3649 12 11482 18.1  %
Total Votes 7384 248 0 3597 5 11234
K. GOEKE 1293 44 0 684 0 2021 17.99%
C. HALL 2520 77 0 1257 1 3855 34.32%
L. HOLLAND 2282 75 0 1226 3 3586 31.92%
K. HOWELL 1262 52 0 426 1 1741 15.50%
Write-in Votes 27 0 0 4 0 31 0.28%



Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete

Date:11/12/19
Time:16:36:56

Page:1 of 4

Registered Voters 325889 - Cards Cast 39166    12.02% Num. Report Precinct 161 - Num. Reporting 161    100.00%

ALPHARETTA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3356
J. GILVIN (I) 3242 96.60%
Write-in Votes 114 3.40%

ALPHARETTA CITY COUNCIL P4
Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3214
J. HIPES (I) 3152 98.07%
Write-in Votes 62 1.93%

ALPHARETTA CITY COUNCIL P5
Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3208
J. BINDER (I) 3152 98.25%
Write-in Votes 56 1.75%

ALPHARETTA CITY COUNCIL P6
Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3528
A. JALLOH 553 15.67%
C. MARTIN 765 21.68%
D. MERKEL (I) 2201 62.39%
Write-in Votes 9 0.26%

ALPHARETTA HOMESTEAD 
EXEMPTION Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3630
YES 3322 91.52%
NO 308 8.48%

ALPHARETTA SENIOR 
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION Total

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21 100.0  %
Times Counted 3671/41885 8.8  %
Total Votes 3612
YES 3061 84.75%
NO 551 15.25%

COLLEGE PARK MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 18
Precincts Reporting 18 100.0  %
Times Counted 1859/9470 19.6  %
Total Votes 1851
J. DUKE 64 3.46%
R. FEARS 62 3.35%
P. GAY 409 22.10%
K. LADIPO 298 16.10%
J. LONGINO (I) 436 23.55%
B. MOTLEY BROOM 580 31.33%
Write-in Votes 2 0.11%

COLLEGE PARK - 
COUNCILMEMBER W1 Total

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0  %
Times Counted 965/3088 31.3  %
Total Votes 924
A. CLAY (I) 532 57.58%
T. KUZNIACKI 127 13.74%
K. MCQUEEN 265 28.68%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

COLLEGE PARK - 
COUNCILMEMBER W3 Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0  %
Times Counted 299/2061 14.5  %
Total Votes 279
K. ALLEN 163 58.42%
S. BOYD 114 40.86%
Write-in Votes 2 0.72%

EAST POINT COUNCIL WA
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Times Counted 583/6056 9.6  %
Total Votes 464
L. ROBERTSON 357 76.94%
Write-in Votes 107 23.06%



Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete

Date:11/12/19
Time:16:36:56

Page:2 of 4

Registered Voters 325889 - Cards Cast 39166    12.02% Num. Report Precinct 161 - Num. Reporting 161    100.00%

EAST POINT COUNCIL WB
Total

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5 100.0  %
Times Counted 684/6077 11.3  %
Total Votes 678
T. CALLOWAY JR. (I) 522 76.99%
M. TERRY 154 22.71%
Write-in Votes 2 0.29%

EAST POINT COUNCIL WC
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Times Counted 940/6089 15.4  %
Total Votes 930
M. COOK (I) 570 61.29%
E. PITTMAN 355 38.17%
Write-in Votes 5 0.54%

EAST POINT COUNCIL WD
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Times Counted 641/8214 7.8  %
Total Votes 640
E. BREWSTER 68 10.63%
E. DEAN 199 31.09%
S. GORDON (I) 371 57.97%
Write-in Votes 2 0.31%

EAST POINT FREEPORT 
EXEMPTION #1 Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2848/26436 10.8  %
Total Votes 2679
YES 1627 60.73%
NO 1052 39.27%

EAST POINT FREEPORT 
EXEMPTION #2 Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2848/26436 10.8  %
Total Votes 2682
YES 1592 59.36%
NO 1090 40.64%

EAST POINT FREEPORT 
EXEMPTION #3 Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2848/26436 10.8  %
Total Votes 2672
YES 1422 53.22%
NO 1250 46.78%

FAIRBURN CITY COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0  %
Times Counted 770/9925 7.8  %
Total Votes 1724
L. DAVIS (I) 601 34.86%
P. PALLEND (I) 394 22.85%
W. RAY 246 14.27%
J. WHITMORE (I) 477 27.67%
Write-in Votes 6 0.35%

HAPEVILLE MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Times Counted 523/3518 14.9  %
Total Votes 521
A. HALLMAN (I) 434 83.30%
R. MACK 83 15.93%
Write-in Votes 4 0.77%

HAPEVILLE ALDERMAN
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Times Counted 523/3518 14.9  %
Total Votes 518
L. DOLAN 72 13.90%
M. RAST (I) 259 50.00%
B. WISMER 185 35.71%
Write-in Votes 2 0.39%

HAPEVILLE HOMESTEAD CITY 
RESIDENTS Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Times Counted 523/3518 14.9  %
Total Votes 516
YES 469 90.89%
NO 47 9.11%



Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete

Date:11/12/19
Time:16:36:56

Page:3 of 4

Registered Voters 325889 - Cards Cast 39166    12.02% Num. Report Precinct 161 - Num. Reporting 161    100.00%

HAPEVILLE HOMESTEAD 
ELDERLY, VETERANS, DISABLED Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Times Counted 523/3518 14.9  %
Total Votes 518
YES 497 95.95%
NO 21 4.05%

JOHNS CREEK CITY COUNCIL P2
Total

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22 100.0  %
Times Counted 7411/52502 14.1  %
Total Votes 7156
R. REINECKE 1701 23.77%
D. TUNKI 2168 30.30%
B. WEAVER 3263 45.60%
Write-in Votes 24 0.34%

JOHNS CREEK CITY COUNCIL P4
Total

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22 100.0  %
Times Counted 7411/52502 14.1  %
Total Votes 7062
K. ALTOM 1052 14.90%
M. COOPER 1349 19.10%
C. COUGHLIN (I) 3331 47.17%
A. THOMAS 1292 18.30%
Write-in Votes 38 0.54%

JOHNS CREEK CITY COUNCIL P6
Total

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22 100.0  %
Times Counted 7411/52502 14.1  %
Total Votes 7102
E. ELWOOD 2706 38.10%
J. LEFAVE 2085 29.36%
I. YANG 2263 31.86%
Write-in Votes 48 0.68%

MILTON CC D1 P2
Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2215/25690 8.6  %
Total Votes 1756
C. COOKERLY (I) 1711 97.44%
Write-in Votes 45 2.56%

MILTON CC D2 P2
Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2215/25690 8.6  %
Total Votes 2201
J. BURDS 821 37.30%
P. MOORE 1378 62.61%
Write-in Votes 2 0.09%

MILTON CC D3 P2
Total

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.0  %
Times Counted 2215/25690 8.6  %
Total Votes 1728
R. MOHRIG (I) 1685 97.51%
Write-in Votes 43 2.49%

ROSWELL MUNICIPAL JUDGE
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Times Counted 11482/63277 18.1  %
Total Votes 10395
B. HANSFORD (I) 8027 77.22%
P. MANSELL 2329 22.41%
Write-in Votes 39 0.38%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P1
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Times Counted 11482/63277 18.1  %
Total Votes 11188
D. HORTON 4830 43.17%
M. ZAPATA (I) 6343 56.69%
Write-in Votes 15 0.13%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P2
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Times Counted 11482/63277 18.1  %
Total Votes 11223
M. PALERMO (I) 6879 61.29%
G. SMITH 4312 38.42%
Write-in Votes 32 0.29%



Election Summary Report
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete

Date:11/12/19
Time:16:36:56

Page:4 of 4

Registered Voters 325889 - Cards Cast 39166    12.02% Num. Report Precinct 161 - Num. Reporting 161    100.00%

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P3
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Times Counted 11482/63277 18.1  %
Total Votes 11234
K. GOEKE 2021 17.99%
C. HALL 3855 34.32%
L. HOLLAND 3586 31.92%
K. HOWELL 1741 15.50%
Write-in Votes 31 0.28%

SOUTH FULTON CITY COUNCIL D1
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Times Counted 1481/10575 14.0  %
Total Votes 1466
M. COLQUITT 183 12.48%
C. ROWELL (I) 1278 87.18%
Write-in Votes 5 0.34%

SOUTH FULTON CITY COUNCIL D3
Total

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12 100.0  %
Times Counted 925/10326 9.0  %
Total Votes 883
H. WILLIS (I) 853 96.60%
Write-in Votes 30 3.40%

SOUTH FULTON CITY COUNCIL D5
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Times Counted 1086/10199 10.6  %
Total Votes 1069
R. JACKSON (I) 415 38.82%
D. MCCLAIN 28 2.62%
C. REEVES 607 56.78%
C. SAMPSON II 15 1.40%
Write-in Votes 4 0.37%

SOUTH FULTON CITY COUNCIL D7
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Times Counted 1054/11441 9.2  %
Total Votes 1048
M. BAKER (I) 877 83.68%
E. RICHARDSON 170 16.22%
Write-in Votes 1 0.10%

SOUTH FULTON REDEVELOPMENT 
POWERS LAW Total

Number of Precincts 46
Precincts Reporting 46 100.0  %
Times Counted 7056/77102 9.2  %
Total Votes 6888
YES 4962 72.04%
NO 1926 27.96%

SOUTH FULTON HOMESTEAD 
EXEMPTION Total

Number of Precincts 46
Precincts Reporting 46 100.0  %
Times Counted 7056/77102 9.2  %
Total Votes 6977
YES 5555 79.62%
NO 1422 20.38%

UNION CITY COUNCILMEMBER
Total

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0  %
Times Counted 1331/16084 8.3  %
Total Votes 2219
C. HOBBS (I) 757 34.11%
T. ISLES 590 26.59%
B. JONES (I) 631 28.44%
Write-in Votes 241 10.86%



Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:30:33

Page:1 of 5

Jurisdiction Wide
    RW01
    RW02
    RW03
    RW04
    RW05
    RW06
    RW07A
    RW07B
    RW08
    RW09
    RW10
    RW11A
    RW12
    RW13
    RW16
    RW17
    RW19
    RW20
    RW21
    RW22A
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

4738 973 20.54%
3810 822 21.57%
4615 637 13.80%
1802 509 28.25%
2561 195 7.61%
2851 468 16.42%
1631 78 4.78%

422 45 10.66%
2251 492 21.86%
5969 1047 17.54%
3400 1001 29.44%
2712 434 16.00%
6002 1173 19.54%
3601 692 19.22%
1912 382 19.98%
2863 566 19.77%
2016 314 15.58%
2470 616 24.94%
3165 728 23.00%
4486 310 6.91%

63277 11482 18.15%



Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:30:33

Page:2 of 5

Jurisdiction Wide
    RW01
    RW02
    RW03
    RW04
    RW05
    RW06
    RW07A
    RW07B
    RW08
    RW09
    RW10
    RW11A
    RW12
    RW13
    RW16
    RW17
    RW19
    RW20
    RW21
    RW22A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes B. HANSFORD (I) P. MANSELL Write-In Votes

ROSWELL MUNICIPAL JUDGE

4738 973 874 689 78.83% 184 21.05% 1 0.11%
3810 822 742 575 77.49% 162 21.83% 5 0.67%
4615 637 569 432 75.92% 136 23.90% 1 0.18%
1802 509 456 364 79.82% 88 19.30% 4 0.88%
2561 195 178 115 64.61% 63 35.39% 0 0.00%
2851 468 426 317 74.41% 105 24.65% 4 0.94%
1631 78 71 35 49.30% 36 50.70% 0 0.00%

422 45 44 28 63.64% 16 36.36% 0 0.00%
2251 492 453 352 77.70% 101 22.30% 0 0.00%
5969 1047 978 791 80.88% 182 18.61% 5 0.51%
3400 1001 922 773 83.84% 147 15.94% 2 0.22%
2712 434 399 323 80.95% 76 19.05% 0 0.00%
6002 1173 1055 795 75.36% 256 24.27% 4 0.38%
3601 692 620 453 73.06% 164 26.45% 3 0.48%
1912 382 358 269 75.14% 87 24.30% 2 0.56%
2863 566 506 370 73.12% 134 26.48% 2 0.40%
2016 314 287 216 75.26% 70 24.39% 1 0.35%
2470 616 539 417 77.37% 120 22.26% 2 0.37%
3165 728 639 515 80.59% 123 19.25% 1 0.16%
4486 310 279 198 70.97% 79 28.32% 2 0.72%

63277 11482 10395 8027 77.22% 2329 22.41% 39 0.38%



Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:30:33

Page:3 of 5

Jurisdiction Wide
    RW01
    RW02
    RW03
    RW04
    RW05
    RW06
    RW07A
    RW07B
    RW08
    RW09
    RW10
    RW11A
    RW12
    RW13
    RW16
    RW17
    RW19
    RW20
    RW21
    RW22A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes D. HORTON M. ZAPATA (I) Write-In Votes

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P1

4738 973 936 493 52.67% 443 47.33% 0 0.00%
3810 822 801 372 46.44% 429 53.56% 0 0.00%
4615 637 621 302 48.63% 318 51.21% 1 0.16%
1802 509 497 159 31.99% 338 68.01% 0 0.00%
2561 195 188 69 36.70% 119 63.30% 0 0.00%
2851 468 458 141 30.79% 316 69.00% 1 0.22%
1631 78 75 28 37.33% 46 61.33% 1 1.33%

422 45 45 21 46.67% 24 53.33% 0 0.00%
2251 492 477 254 53.25% 222 46.54% 1 0.21%
5969 1047 1026 633 61.70% 389 37.91% 4 0.39%
3400 1001 986 524 53.14% 461 46.75% 1 0.10%
2712 434 426 190 44.60% 236 55.40% 0 0.00%
6002 1173 1138 482 42.36% 654 57.47% 2 0.18%
3601 692 673 318 47.25% 355 52.75% 0 0.00%
1912 382 375 160 42.67% 215 57.33% 0 0.00%
2863 566 547 148 27.06% 398 72.76% 1 0.18%
2016 314 299 155 51.84% 144 48.16% 0 0.00%
2470 616 605 135 22.31% 468 77.36% 2 0.33%
3165 728 715 151 21.12% 564 78.88% 0 0.00%
4486 310 300 95 31.67% 204 68.00% 1 0.33%

63277 11482 11188 4830 43.17% 6343 56.69% 15 0.13%



Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:30:33

Page:4 of 5

Jurisdiction Wide
    RW01
    RW02
    RW03
    RW04
    RW05
    RW06
    RW07A
    RW07B
    RW08
    RW09
    RW10
    RW11A
    RW12
    RW13
    RW16
    RW17
    RW19
    RW20
    RW21
    RW22A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes M. PALERMO (I) G. SMITH Write-In Votes

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P2

4738 973 950 527 55.47% 422 44.42% 1 0.11%
3810 822 801 498 62.17% 301 37.58% 2 0.25%
4615 637 613 353 57.59% 258 42.09% 2 0.33%
1802 509 499 351 70.34% 148 29.66% 0 0.00%
2561 195 184 116 63.04% 68 36.96% 0 0.00%
2851 468 461 319 69.20% 141 30.59% 1 0.22%
1631 78 73 38 52.05% 35 47.95% 0 0.00%

422 45 45 26 57.78% 19 42.22% 0 0.00%
2251 492 484 269 55.58% 212 43.80% 3 0.62%
5969 1047 1024 445 43.46% 573 55.96% 6 0.59%
3400 1001 985 524 53.20% 460 46.70% 1 0.10%
2712 434 426 258 60.56% 167 39.20% 1 0.23%
6002 1173 1145 702 61.31% 437 38.17% 6 0.52%
3601 692 673 385 57.21% 286 42.50% 2 0.30%
1912 382 376 244 64.89% 132 35.11% 0 0.00%
2863 566 549 413 75.23% 130 23.68% 6 1.09%
2016 314 309 156 50.49% 153 49.51% 0 0.00%
2470 616 606 476 78.55% 129 21.29% 1 0.17%
3165 728 721 577 80.03% 144 19.97% 0 0.00%
4486 310 299 202 67.56% 97 32.44% 0 0.00%

63277 11482 11223 6879 61.29% 4312 38.42% 32 0.29%



Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal and Special Election
November 5, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF ROSWELL

Date:11/08/19
Time:16:30:33

Page:5 of 5

Jurisdiction Wide
    RW01
    RW02
    RW03
    RW04
    RW05
    RW06
    RW07A
    RW07B
    RW08
    RW09
    RW10
    RW11A
    RW12
    RW13
    RW16
    RW17
    RW19
    RW20
    RW21
    RW22A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes K. GOEKE C. HALL L. HOLLAND K. HOWELL

ROSWELL CITY COUNCIL P3

4738 973 942 151 16.03% 304 32.27% 345 36.62% 140 14.86
3810 822 803 85 10.59% 330 41.10% 232 28.89% 153 19.05
4615 637 624 106 16.99% 154 24.68% 230 36.86% 133 21.31
1802 509 504 95 18.85% 181 35.91% 148 29.37% 80 15.87
2561 195 189 30 15.87% 54 28.57% 51 26.98% 54 28.57
2851 468 457 107 23.41% 150 32.82% 102 22.32% 96 21.01
1631 78 78 6 7.69% 16 20.51% 17 21.79% 38 48.72

422 45 45 10 22.22% 12 26.67% 11 24.44% 12 26.67
2251 492 485 71 14.64% 169 34.85% 172 35.46% 73 15.05
5969 1047 1027 170 16.55% 236 22.98% 464 45.18% 152 14.80
3400 1001 991 128 12.92% 333 33.60% 437 44.10% 88 8.88
2712 434 431 126 29.23% 100 23.20% 140 32.48% 63 14.62
6002 1173 1143 183 16.01% 450 39.37% 360 31.50% 149 13.04
3601 692 677 175 25.85% 194 28.66% 197 29.10% 109 16.10
1912 382 376 109 28.99% 134 35.64% 84 22.34% 49 13.03
2863 566 553 98 17.72% 178 32.19% 179 32.37% 98 17.72
2016 314 302 43 14.24% 87 28.81% 122 40.40% 49 16.23
2470 616 603 115 19.07% 276 45.77% 106 17.58% 101 16.75
3165 728 713 156 21.88% 376 52.73% 135 18.93% 45 6.31
4486 310 291 57 19.59% 121 41.58% 54 18.56% 59 20.27

63277 11482 11234 2021 17.99% 3855 34.32% 3586 31.92% 1741 15.50
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